
MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Taft Union 00:18:55.31 35

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:19:26.92 44

3 Arvin 00:21:16.40 89

4 Tulare Western 00:21:47.60 100

5 El Diamante 00:21:59.95 111

6 Porterville 00:21:59.66 114

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dinuba 00:23:33.51 4

Merced 00:22:55.92 4

Golden West 00:26:09.93 4

Monache 00:20:26.65 3

Exeter 00:23:09.30 3

Central Valley Christian 00:22:33.47 3

Mt. Whitney 00:22:54.65 2

Central 00:21:58.61 2

Caruthers 00:25:53.29 2

Kingsburg 00:23:39.37 2

Lemoore 00:28:08.71 2
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Taft Union 00:18:55.31 9 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 301 Miguel Santiago 00:17:31.56 1

2 2 296 William Hernandez 00:17:44.10 2

3 3 298 Rafael Lopez 00:18:01.91 3

4 15 299 Carson Melton 00:20:09.84 11

5 28 293 Luis Bautista 00:21:09.14 18

6 35 300 Isaac Rhoten 00:22:21.69 (24)

7 36 295 Emilio Guizar 00:22:22.77 (25)

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:19:26.92 8 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 285 Daniel Hernandez 00:18:31.92 4

2 6 290 Henry Koford 00:18:45.51 6

3 7 289 Frank Ramirez 00:18:49.94 7

4 17 291 Alberto Nino 00:20:13.50 12

5 23 284 Diego Camino Bernal 00:20:53.72 15

6 30 288 Malachi Perkins 00:21:27.69 (20)

7 68 287 Owen Lambert 00:27:49.34 (40)

3 Arvin 00:21:16.40 6 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 231 Christopher Rico 00:19:56.20 10

2 19 227 Romero Berumen 00:20:20.05 13

3 20 230 Steven Pantoja 00:20:38.89 14

4 34 229 Braulio Gonzalez 00:22:20.10 23

5 46 232 Alonso Rodriguez 00:23:06.76 29

6 53 228 Daniel Castro 00:24:03.49 (33)

4 Tulare Western 00:21:47.60 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 307 Henry Reynolds 00:19:41.06 8

2 12 310 Alfred Briseno 00:19:51.60 9

3 33 308 Marcos Ruiz 00:22:07.85 22

4 47 309 Dominik Tisovsky 00:23:23.10 30

5 51 304 Daniel Aguilera 00:23:54.39 31

6 55 305 Ismael Del Real 00:24:05.25 (35)

7 71 306 Francisco Medina 00:29:43.47 (41)

5 El Diamante 00:21:59.95 7 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 251 Andrew Ward 00:20:57.86 16

2 26 252 Jett Zwahlen 00:21:01.04 17

3 29 246 Taga Benavente 00:21:17.52 19

4 41 247 Juan Equihua 00:22:40.52 27

5 52 249 Maximus Lopez 00:24:02.79 32

6 59 248 Jason Herrera 00:25:14.20 (37)

7 67 250 Jared Vasquez 00:27:24.83 (39)

6 Porterville 00:21:59.66 7 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 276 Peter Aguilar 00:18:37.76 5

2 32 279 Alonso Gutierrez 00:21:48.07 21

3 40 282 Manuel Perez 00:22:33.34 26
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

4 44 277 Ivan Almanza 00:22:55.08 28

5 54 278 Ignacio Cuevas 00:24:04.04 34

6 57 280 Jesus Juarez 00:24:43.62 (36)

7 63 281 Nicholas Miranda 00:26:09.23 (38)
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 301 Miguel Santiago SR 00:17:31.56 Taft Union

2 2 296 William Hernandez SR 00:17:44.10 Taft Union

3 3 298 Rafael Lopez SO 00:18:01.91 Taft Union

4 4 285 Daniel Hernandez SR 00:18:31.92 Redwood (Visalia)

5 5 276 Peter Aguilar SR 00:18:37.76 Porterville

6 6 290 Henry Koford JR 00:18:45.51 Redwood (Visalia)

7 7 289 Frank Ramirez JR 00:18:49.94 Redwood (Visalia)

8 0 271 Owen Collins JR 00:19:13.75 Monache

9 0 273 James Snyder FR 00:19:14.45 Monache

10 0 241 Brayan Gutierrez SR 00:19:24.57 Dinuba

11 8 307 Henry Reynolds JR 00:19:41.06 Tulare Western

12 9 310 Alfred Briseno JR 00:19:51.60 Tulare Western

13 10 231 Christopher Rico SO 00:19:56.20 Arvin

14 0 267 Connor Hickman SR 00:20:08.30 Merced

15 11 299 Carson Melton JR 00:20:09.84 Taft Union

16 0 254 Kaden Bailey JR 00:20:12.12 Exeter

17 12 291 Alberto Nino SR 00:20:13.50 Redwood (Visalia)

18 0 242 Bryan Ramirez SR 00:20:18.94 Dinuba

19 13 227 Romero Berumen SO 00:20:20.05 Arvin

20 14 230 Steven Pantoja SO 00:20:38.89 Arvin

21 0 240 John Ton JR 00:20:47.83 Central Valley Christian

22 0 274 Jesus Gonzalez SR 00:20:49.21 Mt. Whitney

23 15 284 Diego Camino Bernal JR 00:20:53.72 Redwood (Visalia)

24 16 251 Andrew Ward SR 00:20:57.86 El Diamante

25 0 266 Ivan Gutierrez SR 00:21:00.76 Merced

26 17 252 Jett Zwahlen JR 00:21:01.04 El Diamante

27 0 268 Roland Rodriguez JR 00:21:01.39 Merced

28 18 293 Luis Bautista SR 00:21:09.14 Taft Union

29 19 246 Taga Benavente SR 00:21:17.52 El Diamante

30 (20) 288 Malachi Perkins JR 00:21:27.69 Redwood (Visalia)

31 0 237 Troy Taylor JR 00:21:32.56 Central

32 21 279 Alonso Gutierrez SO 00:21:48.07 Porterville

33 22 308 Marcos Ruiz JR 00:22:07.85 Tulare Western

34 23 229 Braulio Gonzalez SR 00:22:20.10 Arvin

35 (24) 300 Isaac Rhoten SO 00:22:21.69 Taft Union

36 (25) 295 Emilio Guizar JR 00:22:22.77 Taft Union

37 0 245 Azael Solorio SR 00:22:23.33 Dinuba

38 0 236 Seth Jaroch SO 00:22:24.65 Central

39 0 239 Hayden Salazar SO 00:22:28.49 Central Valley Christian

40 26 282 Manuel Perez SO 00:22:33.34 Porterville

41 27 247 Juan Equihua JR 00:22:40.52 El Diamante

42 0 260 Nasiir McGaugh JR 00:22:46.62 Golden West

43 0 272 Alexander Corona SR 00:22:51.74 Monache

44 28 277 Ivan Almanza SO 00:22:55.08 Porterville

45 0 255 Tripp Rice SR 00:23:05.30 Exeter

46 29 232 Alonso Rodriguez SR 00:23:06.76 Arvin

47 30 309 Dominik Tisovsky SR 00:23:23.10 Tulare Western

48 0 233 Isaak Moreno JR 00:23:33.67 Caruthers

49 0 263 Abraham Leon SR 00:23:34.25 Kingsburg

50 0 262 Ivan Castillo Vicencio SR 00:23:44.49 Kingsburg

51 31 304 Daniel Aguilera JR 00:23:54.39 Tulare Western
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL JV BOYS

52 32 249 Maximus Lopez SR 00:24:02.79 El Diamante

53 (33) 228 Daniel Castro JR 00:24:03.49 Arvin

54 34 278 Ignacio Cuevas SR 00:24:04.04 Porterville

55 (35) 305 Ismael Del Real JR 00:24:05.25 Tulare Western

56 0 238 Colton Riley SR 00:24:24.08 Central Valley Christian

57 (36) 280 Jesus Juarez FR 00:24:43.62 Porterville

58 0 275 Joel Hilario JR 00:25:00.08 Mt. Whitney

59 (37) 248 Jason Herrera JR 00:25:14.20 El Diamante

60 0 294 Andrew Gonzalez FR 00:25:18.23 Taft Union

61 0 258 Donovan Nava JR 00:25:23.01 Golden West

62 0 265 Issac Tomayo SR 00:25:33.94 Lemoore

63 (38) 281 Nicholas Miranda JR 00:26:09.23 Porterville

64 0 256 Eli Wendt SR 00:26:10.49 Exeter

65 0 303 Gustavo Valdez FR 00:26:21.86 Taft Union

66 0 257 Gavin Gamboa SR 00:26:24.59 Golden West

67 (39) 250 Jared Vasquez JR 00:27:24.83 El Diamante

68 (40) 287 Owen Lambert SR 00:27:49.34 Redwood (Visalia)

69 0 234 Andres Pastrada JR 00:28:12.92 Caruthers

70 0 270 Xavier Tapia JR 00:29:33.24 Merced

71 (41) 306 Francisco Medina SO 00:29:43.47 Tulare Western

72 0 259 Martin Oviedo SR 00:30:05.50 Golden West

73 0 286 Hugo Hernandez JR 00:30:06.06 Redwood (Visalia)

74 0 264 Jonathan Chavez SR 00:30:43.49 Lemoore

75 0 244 Adrian Villegas JR 00:32:07.20 Dinuba
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